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WORLD
QUALIFIER

4. Wild Face 2013 Pitztal
Hauptbewerb - Mittagskogel
Freeride

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

FREERIDE
mWORLD
QUALIFIER

Rang Stnr
1. 11
2. 12
3. 7
4. 9
5. 4
6. 5
1. 6
2. 8
3. 3
4. 2
5. 10
1. 21
2. 14
3. 22
4. 20
5. 18
6. 13
7. 16
8. 19
9. 31

10. 36
11. 33
12. 15
13. 43
14. 42
15. 40
16. 23
17. 17
18. 26
19. 46
20. 30
21. 25
22. 44
23. 32
24. 1
25. 35

Code

4406

Teilnehmer

DAMEN / SKI

KAUFMANN Angelika
FREY Vanessa
EITER Vanessa
ROMMEL Cordula
BRECKNER Lisa
LUTTINGER Julia

DAMEN / Snowboard

POLICZKA Lisa
KRISTOFERITSCH Liz
BARTELS Annelot
PUDSCHUN Julia
SEIBOLD Franziska

HERREN / SKI

HEINLE Tobias
EXENBERGER Bernhard
MELMER Florian

AUER Burkard
ALBRECHT Richard
PATTORI Alex
DURSTBERGER Michael
ROFNER Martin
RIEXINGER Jochen
KRONECK Max
KRAUTSCHNEIDER Martin
MAURER Hannes
EXENBERGER Niklas
WEH Nico

BOCH Philip
FISCHBACHER Josef
MANNARN Matthew
EBERHARD Peter
SPECHT Christoph
DEMETZ Christian
HORVATH Sebastian
GOTSCH Julian
HASLWANTER Fabio
EITER Ernst

HOLLRIGL Christian

01-03-2013 / Mandafen / Mittagskogel (AUT)

JG

86
92
86
83
90
88

89
78
85
77
85

88
84
87
84
85
86
83
85
83
89
89
91
92
94
93
80
91
84
80
94
88
96
96
63
78

Total Diff
8:04,29
12:10,02 4:05,73
12:21,07 4:16,78
13:11,54 5:07,25
13:15,12 5:10,83
13:49,63 5:45,34
12:29,25
13:26,80 57,55
14:34,36 2:05,11
15:30,68 3:01,43
27:44,97 15:15,72
6:08,98

6:46,71 37,73
6:55,24 46,26
7:04,10 55,12
7:06,01 57,03

7:16,42 1:07,44
7:32,79 1:23,81
7:48,41 1:39,43
8:11,68 2:02,70
8:11,92 2:02,94
8:13,97 2:04,99
8:25,70 2:16,72
8:46,47 2:37,49
8:47,30 2:38,32
9:08,29 2:59,31
9:19,67 3:10,69
9:22,50 3:13,52
9:38,88 3:29,90
9:46,31 3:37,33
9:50,35 3:41,37
9:53,17 3:44,19
10:03,98 3:55,00
10:26,19 4:17,21
10:29,69 4:20,71
10:31,85 4:22,87
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Freeride
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mWORLD
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Rang Stnr Code
26. 39 3591
27. 28 3033
28. 29 3484
29. 27 2083
30. 47 4312
31. 37 2352
32. 38
33. 41 3530
34. 45 3620
35. 34 1760
36. 24 3559

1. 58 979
2. 49 ..
3. 54 1125
4. 52 1784
5. 51
6. 56 3251
7. 55 1608
8. 57 2176
9. 50 4239
10. 64 1867
11. 53 1189
12. 48 1465
13. 60 3943
14. 59 3590
15. 61 3527
16. 62 3614
17. 63 4165
Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer:
Gewertete Teilnehmer:
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:

Teilnehmer

BIERSACK Thomas
DETTENHOFER Maximilian
SCHREIER Lukas
WECHSELBERGER Philip
OBERHOLLENZER Aaron
REICHERT Alexander
HASLAM Oliver

VERMEE Moritz
SIEGERT Torben
SCHUSTER Sebastian
WAHLER Florian

HERREN / Snowboard

JORDA Matthias
ALBISU Manuel
LEBSANFT Frans
SEITNER Marco
HOFMANN Alexander
DRAGE Peter
REGENSBURGER Martin
ZAUNER Matthias
WEBER Holger
STANDKE Fabian
LOSCHIN Marcel
OSTERRIEDER Thomas
SCHUBERT Tim

OFFER Franz

FISCHER Philip
SCHMOLZ Maximilian
SCHMID Rafael

64
64

01-03-2013 / Mandafen / Mittagskogel (AUT)

JG

67
89
92
94
90
91
89
81
90
86
92

79
80
87
85
85
81
75
90
77
83
85
88
89
78
92
90
80

Chefkampfrichter

Total Diff
10:54,09 4:45,11
11:12,07 5:03,09
11:17,60 5:08,62
11:27,47 5:18,49
11:52,21 5:43,23
11:52,50 5:43,52
11:55,53 5:46,55
11:57,83 5:48,85
12:50,39 6:41,41
20:18,83 14:09,85
22:2490 16:15,92

8:09,13
8:48,68 39,55
8:54,81 45,68
8:54,89 45,76
8:59,48 50,35
9:09,72 1:00,59
9:11,33 1:.02,20
9:46,85 1:.37,72
9:54,74 1:45,61
10:12,97 2:03,84
10:14,11 2:04,98
10:21,06 2:11,93
10:26,81 2:17,68
10:30,84 2:21,71
12:34,40 4:25,27
12:36,77 4:27,64
13:01,02 4:51,89
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